
Diary dates for parents/carers                      Autumn 2019 

Date Time Event 

September   

Tuesday 24th September Morning School photos 

Wednesday 25th September Willow am 
Maple pm 

Maple and Willow Classes, schools’ conference on 
“Protecting the Environment” at Ocean, LED. 

Thursday 26th September Morning Oak And Beech Classes to the Maer 

Thursday 26th September 1.45-3.15pm Patchwork parenting course starts 

Thursday 26th September Evening Exmouth Community College open evening 

Friday 27th September 3.30pm Catch up photos for any children away on Tuesday or 
for children with siblings that are not in school.  

Monday 30th September 4-6pm Cross Country race at Bicton 

Monday 30th September – Thursday 
3rd October  

3.30 – 5.45pm Yr 1 -5 Parents evenings, including SEND meetings, 
times to be issued 

October    

Wednesday2nd October  All day National walk to school day 

Thursday 3rd October  9.15am Harvest Liturgy in school – donations for the 
Community Larder welcomed. 

Friday 4th October 9.30am Harvest Mass in Church 

Friday 4th October  5-6.00pm KS1 
6.15-7.15pm 
KS2 

PTA school disco 

Monday 7th October 4-5.30pm Hi 5 competition, group from years 5 and 6. 

Tuesday 8th October 8.30am Bags2School collected 

Tuesday 8th October 9.10-10am Maple Class parent activity session 

Tuesday 8th October 2.15 – 3.15pm Cherry Class parent activity session 

Tuesday 8th October 4 – 6pm Cycle Cross competition, group from years 3-6 

Wednesday 9th October Morning Oak Class Eye tests 

Wednesday 9th October 9.10 – 10am Sycamore Class parent activity session 

Wednesday 9th October Afternoon Yr Rec - 6 Flu vaccinations 

Wednesday 9th October 2.15-3.15pm FSU parent activity session 

Thursday 10th October 9.10am World Mental Health day. Assembly led by our school 
Mental Health Ambassadors. 

Monday 14th- Friday 18th October Residential  Beech Class PGL trip 

Tuesday 15th October  TBC Cherry and Willow Class trip to Farmwise, Westpoint 

Friday 18th October  TBC Willow and Maple Classes to Church 

Monday 21st – Monday 28th October  All week  HALF TERM 

Monday 28th October All day NON-PUPIL DAY 

November   

Friday 1st November All day Dress up as a Saint Day 

Friday 1st November 9.30am Mass in Church for All Saints Day 

Monday 4th November 2.15 – 3.15pm Willow Class parent activity session 

Tuesday 5th November Various times Environmental workshops for Oak, Rowan, Sycamore, 
Cherry Classes. 

Wednesday 6th November  9.10-10am Rowan Class parent activity session 

Thursday 7th November 9.10am CAP UK assembly for Classes 1-6 

Friday 8th November  9.10-10am Beech Class parent activity session 

Monday 11th – Friday 15th November All week  Anti-bullying week 

Monday 11th November 2.15-4.15pm Hi 5 competition, group from years 5 and 6. 



Tuesday 12th November All day Rowan and Sycamore Class trip to Living Coasts 

Wednesday 13th November All day Anti-bullying workshops for Rec-yr. 6, run by theatre 
group, Big Foot Arts, paid for by PTA. 

Thursday 14th November  Various times Environmental workshops for Willow, Maple and Beech 
Classes. 

Friday 15th November All day Children in Need day. For £1 dress up in something 
that makes you smile! 

Monday 18th November 9.10am PTA meeting at school, all parents welcome 

Tuesday 19th November Morning Group from yr. 6 Maths challenge at ECC 

Friday 22nd November Evening PTA film night 

Sunday 24th November 10.30-1pm Church welcome Mass for Reception children and 
Church fayre 

W/beginning 25th November 3.30pm SEND parents’ meetings, times to be issued 

Tuesday 26th November 10 – 12 noon Hi 5 festival, group from years 3 and 4. 

Wednesday 27th November All day Governor day 

December   

Monday 2nd December All day PTA Christmas present wrapping 

Thursday 5th December Morning FSU Christmas Nativity 

Friday 6th December 11am Group to decorate school Christmas tree in town. 

Friday 6th December  TBC  Maple and Beech Classes to watch Bournemouth 
Symphony Orchestra in Exeter. 

Friday 6th December Evening Exmouth Christmas Lantern parade 

Tuesday 10th December  10am & 6pm Rowan and Sycamore Nativity performance 

Friday 13th December All day Christmas jumper day. Wear a Christmas jumper for 
£1 donation to Save the Children charity 

Friday 13th December 3.30pm PTA Christmas Fair 

Thursday 19th December  3.30pm School finishes for Christmas holidays  

Monday 6th January  8.55am Children return for Spring term 

 


